

# **SANSKAR SCHOOL**

**Session - 2024-25** 

# Fee structure for Classes Pre-Primary (Bhoomika)

For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission								
Prospectus &	Admission Fee		<b>Development Fee</b>		<b>Caution Money</b>			
<b>Registration Fee</b>					(Refundable)			
₹ 700	₹ 25000	₹ 25000		₹ 5000	₹ 5000			
	(100% Discou	int)						
	Quarter – 1	Quarter – 2		Quarter – :	3	Quarter – 4		
	(April – June)	(July – Sept)		(Oct – Dec	()	(Jan – March)		
School Fee	23870	238	370	23870		23870		
Annual Misc. Fee	3150	0	)	0		0		

# Fee structure for Classes Pre-Primary (Vatika- Praveshika)

For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission							
Prospectus &	Admission Fee		<b>Development Fee</b>		<b>Caution Money</b>		
<b>Registration Fee</b>					(Refundable)		
₹ 700	₹ 25000			₹ 5000		₹ 5000	
	(100% Discount till 24th						
	<b>January</b> , 2024)						
	Quarter – 1	Quart	er – 2	Quarter – 3	3	Quarter – 4	
	(April – June)	(July -	- Sept)	(Oct – Dec	)	(Jan – March)	
School Fee	27090	270	90	27090		27090	
Annual Misc. Fee	3150	0	)	0		0	

### Fee structure for Class (I)

For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission								
Prospectus &	Admission	Fee	e Development		<b>Caution Money</b>			
Registration Fee			Fee			(Refundable)		
	₹ 25	000	₹ 5000		₹ 5000			
₹ 700	(To be Charged- ₹15000 till 24 <sup>th</sup>							
	January	<b>January</b> , 2024)						
	Quarter – 1	Quarter – 2		Quarter –	3	Quarter – 4		
	(April – June)	(July – Sept)		(Oct – Dec)		(Jan – March)		
School Fee	27090	27090		27090		27090		
Annual Misc. Fee	3150	0		0		0		

# Fee structure for Classes (II - V)

For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission							
Prospectus &	Admission Fee		<b>Development Fee</b>		e Caution Money		
Registration Fee					(Refundable)	)	
	₹ 25000		₹ 5000		₹ 5000		
₹ 700							
	Quarter – 1	Quart		Quarter – 3	_		
	(April – June)	(July –	- Sept)	(Oct – Dec	) (Jan – Mar	ch)	
School Fee	27090	270	90 27090		27090		
Annual Misc. Fee	3150	0	)	0	0		

#### Fee structure for Classes (VI - VIII) (CBSE)

For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission								
Prospectus &	Admission F	Development Fee		(	<b>Caution Money</b>			
Registration Fee						(Refundable)		
₹ 700	₹ 25000		₹ 5000		₹ 5000			
	Quarter – 1	Quart	er – 2	Quarter – 3	3	Quarter – 4		
	(April – June)	(July – Sept)		ept) (Oct – Dec		(Jan – March)		
School Fee	22155	221	55 22155			22155		
Annual Misc. Fee	3150	0	)	0		0		

# Fee structure for Classes (IX - X) (CBSE)

For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission								
Prospectus &	Admission Fee		Development Fee		<b>Caution Money</b>			
Registration Fee						(Refundable)		
₹ 700	₹ 25000			₹ 5000		₹ 5000		
	Quarter – 1	Quart	er – 2	Quarter – 3	3	Quarter – 4		
	(April – June)	(July – Sept)		(Oct – Dec	)	(Jan – March)		
School Fee	23435	234	35	23435		23435		
Annual Misc. Fee	3150	0	)	0		0		

# Fee structure for Classes (XI – XII) (CBSE)

For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission								
Prospectus &	Admission Fee		Development Fee		C	<b>Caution Money</b>		
Registration Fee						(Refundable)		
₹ 700	₹ 25000		₹ 5000		₹ 5000			
	Quarter – 1	Quart	er – 2 Quarter –		3	Quarter – 4		
	(April – June)	(July – Sept)		(Oct – Dec	)	(Jan – March)		
School Fee	27080	27080		80 27080		27080		
Annual Misc. Fee	3150	0	)	0		0		

\*For Class XI and XII the following fee for each Practical will be charged Quarterly:

- @ 300 Per Practical Subject: Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Psychology, Geography, Fine Arts, Physical Education, Entrepreneurship.
- @ 500 Informatics Practices